
 312 Amsterdam Noord - Volendam - Edam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord     V  5:27  5:57  6:27  6:49  7:04  7:19  7:34  7:49  8:04  8:19  8:34  8:49  9:04  9:20  9:35  9:50

Schouw, Splitsing       5:31  6:01  6:31  6:53  7:08  7:23  7:38  7:53  8:08  8:23  8:38  8:53  9:08  9:24  9:39  9:54

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland       5:34  6:04  6:34  6:56  7:11  7:26  7:41  7:56  8:11  8:26  8:41  8:56  9:11  9:27  9:42  9:57

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug       5:37  6:07  6:37  6:59  7:14  7:29  7:44  7:59  8:14  8:29  8:44  8:59  9:14  9:30  9:45 10:00

Katwoude, Lagedijk       5:39  6:09  6:39  7:01  7:16  7:31  7:46  8:01  8:16  8:31  8:46  9:01  9:16  9:32  9:47 10:02

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam       5:41  6:11  6:41  7:03  7:18  7:33  7:48  8:03  8:18  8:33  8:48  9:04  9:19  9:35  9:50 10:05

Volendam, Zeddeweg       5:43  6:13  6:43  7:05  7:20  7:35  7:50  8:05  8:20  8:35  8:50  9:06  9:21  9:37  9:52 10:07

Volendam, Damcoogh       5:45  6:15  6:45  7:07  7:22  7:37  7:52  8:07  8:22  8:37  8:52  9:08  9:23  9:39  9:54 10:09

Volendam, Schoener       5:46  6:16  6:46  7:08  7:23  7:38  7:53  8:08  8:23  8:38  8:53  9:09  9:24  9:40  9:55 10:10

Volendam, Jan Platstraat       5:47  6:17  6:47  7:09  7:24  7:39  7:54  8:09  8:24  8:39  8:54  9:10  9:25  9:41  9:56 10:11

Volendam, Stadskantoor       5:47  6:17  6:47  7:09  7:24  7:39  7:54  8:09  8:24  8:39  8:54  9:11  9:26  9:42  9:57 10:12

Volendam, Politiebureau       5:48  6:18  6:48  7:10  7:25  7:40  7:55  8:10  8:25  8:40  8:55  9:12  9:27  9:43  9:58 10:13

Edam, IJe       5:49  6:19  6:49  7:11  7:26  7:41  7:56  8:11  8:26  8:41  8:56  9:13  9:28  9:44  9:59 10:14

Edam, De Meermin       5:50  6:20  6:50  7:12  7:27  7:42  7:57  8:12  8:27  8:42  8:57  9:14  9:29  9:45 10:00 10:15

Edam, Busstation Edam     A  5:51  6:21  6:51  7:13  7:28  7:43  7:58  8:13  8:28  8:43  8:58  9:15  9:30  9:46 10:01 10:16

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Amsterdam Noord - Volendam - Edam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord     V 10:05 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51

Schouw, Splitsing      10:09 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      10:12 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      10:15 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01

Katwoude, Lagedijk      10:17 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      10:20 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06

Volendam, Zeddeweg      10:22 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08

Volendam, Damcoogh      10:24 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10

Volendam, Schoener      10:25 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      10:26 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12

Volendam, Stadskantoor      10:27 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13

Volendam, Politiebureau      10:28 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14

Edam, IJe      10:29 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15

Edam, De Meermin      10:30 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16

Edam, Busstation Edam     A 10:31 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Amsterdam Noord - Volendam - Edam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord     V 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50

Schouw, Splitsing      14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00

Katwoude, Lagedijk      14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05

Volendam, Zeddeweg      14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07

Volendam, Damcoogh      14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09

Volendam, Schoener      14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11

Volendam, Stadskantoor      14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12

Volendam, Politiebureau      14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13

Edam, IJe      14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14

Edam, De Meermin      14:31 14:46 15:02 15:17 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16

Edam, Busstation Edam     A 14:33 14:48 15:05 15:20 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Amsterdam Noord - Volendam - Edam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord     V 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27

Schouw, Splitsing      18:09 18:24 18:39 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      18:12 18:27 18:42 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      18:15 18:30 18:45 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37

Katwoude, Lagedijk      18:17 18:32 18:47 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      18:20 18:35 18:50 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41

Volendam, Zeddeweg      18:22 18:37 18:52 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43

Volendam, Damcoogh      18:24 18:39 18:54 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45

Volendam, Schoener      18:25 18:40 18:55 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      18:26 18:41 18:56 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47

Volendam, Stadskantoor      18:27 18:42 18:57 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48

Volendam, Politiebureau      18:28 18:43 18:58 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49

Edam, IJe      18:29 18:44 18:59 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50

Edam, De Meermin      18:31 18:46 19:01 19:13 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51

Edam, Busstation Edam     A 18:34 18:49 19:02 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Amsterdam Noord - Volendam - Edam

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord     V 23:57  0:27  0:57

Schouw, Splitsing       0:01  0:31  1:01

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland       0:04  0:34  1:04

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug       0:07  0:37  1:07

Katwoude, Lagedijk       0:09  0:39  1:09

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam       0:11  0:41  1:11

Volendam, Zeddeweg       0:13  0:43  1:13

Volendam, Damcoogh       0:15  0:45  1:15

Volendam, Schoener       0:16  0:46  1:16

Volendam, Jan Platstraat       0:17  0:47  1:17

Volendam, Stadskantoor       0:18  0:48  1:18

Volendam, Politiebureau       0:19  0:49  1:19

Edam, IJe       0:20  0:50  1:20

Edam, De Meermin       0:21  0:51  1:21

Edam, Busstation Edam     A  0:22  0:52  1:22

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Edam - Volendam - Amsterdam Noord

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam     V  5:00  5:30  5:59  6:21  6:36  6:50  7:05  7:20  7:35  7:50  8:05  8:20  8:35  8:43  8:59  9:14

Edam, De Meermin       5:01  5:31  6:00  6:22  6:37  6:51  7:06  7:21  7:36  7:51  8:06  8:21  8:36  8:44  9:00  9:15

Edam, IJe       5:02  5:32  6:01  6:23  6:38  6:52  7:07  7:22  7:37  7:52  8:07  8:22  8:37  8:45  9:01  9:16

Volendam, Politiebureau       5:03  5:33  6:02  6:24  6:39  6:53  7:08  7:23  7:38  7:53  8:08  8:23  8:38  8:46  9:02  9:17

Volendam, Stadskantoor       5:04  5:34  6:03  6:25  6:40  6:54  7:09  7:24  7:39  7:54  8:09  8:24  8:39  8:47  9:03  9:18

Volendam, Jan Platstraat       5:05  5:35  6:04  6:26  6:41  6:55  7:10  7:25  7:40  7:55  8:10  8:25  8:40  8:48  9:04  9:19

Volendam, Schoener       5:06  5:36  6:05  6:27  6:42  6:56  7:11  7:26  7:41  7:56  8:11  8:26  8:41  8:49  9:05  9:20

Volendam, Damcoogh       5:07  5:37  6:06  6:28  6:43  6:57  7:12  7:27  7:42  7:57  8:12  8:27  8:42  8:50  9:06  9:21

Volendam, Zeddeweg       5:09  5:39  6:08  6:30  6:45  6:59  7:14  7:29  7:44  7:59  8:14  8:29  8:44  8:52  9:08  9:23

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam       5:11  5:41  6:10  6:32  6:47  7:01  7:16  7:31  7:46  8:01  8:16  8:31  8:46  8:54  9:10  9:25

Katwoude, Lagedijk       5:13  5:43  6:12  6:34  6:49  7:04  7:19  7:34  7:49  8:04  8:19  8:34  8:49  8:57  9:12  9:27

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug       5:15  5:45  6:14  6:36  6:51  7:06  7:21  7:36  7:51  8:06  8:21  8:36  8:51  8:59  9:14  9:29

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland       5:18  5:48  6:17  6:39  6:54  7:09  7:24  7:39  7:54  8:09  8:24  8:39  8:54  9:02  9:17  9:32

Schouw, Splitsing       5:21  5:51  6:20  6:42  6:57  7:12  7:27  7:42  7:57  8:12  8:27  8:42  8:57  9:05  9:20  9:35

Amsterdam, Station Noord     A  5:25  5:55  6:24  6:46  7:01  7:16  7:31  7:46  8:01  8:16  8:31  8:46  9:01  9:09  9:24  9:39

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Edam - Volendam - Amsterdam Noord

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam     V  9:29  9:44  9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14

Edam, De Meermin       9:30  9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15

Edam, IJe       9:31  9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16

Volendam, Politiebureau       9:32  9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17

Volendam, Stadskantoor       9:33  9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18

Volendam, Jan Platstraat       9:34  9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19

Volendam, Schoener       9:35  9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20

Volendam, Damcoogh       9:36  9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21

Volendam, Zeddeweg       9:38  9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam       9:40  9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25

Katwoude, Lagedijk       9:42  9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug       9:44  9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland       9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32

Schouw, Splitsing       9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35

Amsterdam, Station Noord     A  9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Edam - Volendam - Amsterdam Noord

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam     V 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14

Edam, De Meermin      13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15

Edam, IJe      13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16

Volendam, Politiebureau      13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17

Volendam, Stadskantoor      13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19

Volendam, Schoener      13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20

Volendam, Damcoogh      13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21

Volendam, Zeddeweg      13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25

Katwoude, Lagedijk      13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32

Schouw, Splitsing      13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35

Amsterdam, Station Noord     A 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Edam - Volendam - Amsterdam Noord

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam     V 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 19:00 19:15 19:30 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01

Edam, De Meermin      17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:01 19:16 19:31 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02

Edam, IJe      17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:02 19:17 19:32 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03

Volendam, Politiebureau      17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:03 19:18 19:33 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04

Volendam, Stadskantoor      17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:04 19:19 19:34 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:05 19:20 19:35 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

Volendam, Schoener      17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:06 19:21 19:36 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07

Volendam, Damcoogh      17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:07 19:22 19:37 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08

Volendam, Zeddeweg      17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:09 19:24 19:39 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:11 19:26 19:41 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12

Katwoude, Lagedijk      17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:13 19:28 19:43 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:47 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18

Schouw, Splitsing      17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21

Amsterdam, Station Noord     A 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

metroMtramS treinT



 312 Edam - Volendam - Amsterdam Noord

Maandag t/m vrijdag  Vakantiedienstregeling

Geldig vanaf 17/07/2022

Edam, Busstation Edam     V 23:31  0:01  0:31

Edam, De Meermin      23:32  0:02  0:32

Edam, IJe      23:33  0:03  0:33

Volendam, Politiebureau      23:34  0:04  0:34

Volendam, Stadskantoor      23:35  0:05  0:35

Volendam, Jan Platstraat      23:36  0:06  0:36

Volendam, Schoener      23:37  0:07  0:37

Volendam, Damcoogh      23:38  0:08  0:38

Volendam, Zeddeweg      23:40  0:10  0:40

Katwoude, Hotel Volendam      23:42  0:12  0:42

Katwoude, Lagedijk      23:44  0:14  0:44

Monnickendam, Bernhardbrug      23:45  0:15  0:45

Broek in Waterland, Broek in Waterland      23:48  0:18  0:48

Schouw, Splitsing      23:51  0:21  0:51

Amsterdam, Station Noord     A 23:55  0:25  0:55

metroMtramS treinT


